BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

FISCAL YEAR 2026
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY
Check

Date  Number Vendor
11/4/25 96047 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
11/4/25 96048 AMELIA GASCA
11/4/25 96049 ARCHITECTURAL BUILDING SUPPLY
11/4/25 96050 CARLOS MERCADO
11/4/25 96051 CREXENDO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
11/4/25 96052 HUGO'S DOWNTOWN BAKERY & DELI
11/4/25 96053 IDAHO POWER CO
11/4/25 96054 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY
11/4/25 96055 JEFFREY LEWIS
11/4/25 96056 JILL BECK
11/4/25 96057 KRYSTAL MURDOCK
11/4/25 96059 MOUNT OLYMPUS
11/4/25 96060 PRECISION LANDSCAPING
11/4/25 96061 RENAISSANCE
11/4/25 96062 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
11/4/25 96063 SHELLEY NASH

11/5/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/5/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK

11/13/25
11/13/25
11/13/25

96068 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
96069 HANNAH'S PLACE
96070 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

11/13/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/14/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/14/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK

11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
11/20/25

104 HEADWATERS CONSTRUCTION COMPAN VICTOR, ID 83455
105 HEADWATERS CONSTRUCTION COMPAN VICTOR, ID 83455

106 INDUSTRIAL METAL ENTERPRISES LLC
107 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
108 WESTERN STATES EQUIPMENT
96071 ABM INDUSTRY GROUPS LLC
96072 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES, INC.
96073 AGRIELEC
96074 ALL-STATES MANUFACTURING
96075 ALSCO-AMERICAN LINEN
96076 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
96077 APPLE, INC.
96078 ARCHITECTURAL BUILDING SUPPLY
96079 ASHA

Location Amount
SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 $1,991.58
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $90.00
DALLAS, TX 75266-4033 $88.00
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $374.03
DALLAS, TX 75320-0969 $3,300.45
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $165.36
CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-5381 $377.54
BISMARCK, ND 58506-5600 $1,321.26
BLACKFOOT , ID 83221 $199.72
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $300.72
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $150.00
DALLAS, TX 75266-0579 $76.92
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $2,600.00
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI 5449580 $2,978.00
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19182-5640 $82.88
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $328.15

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833  $503,947.70

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $11,599.76
SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 $15.19
POCATELLO, ID 83202 $27,000.00
BOISE, ID 83720-0027 $113.00
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $1,266.99
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $47,530.46
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $3,730.42

$24,927.99

$72,056.98
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $6,141.00
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19182-5640 $67,978.73
SEATTLE , WA 98124-3805 $298,349.51
BOSTON, MA 02241 $102,701.16
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $124.39
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $2,944.00
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $35.98
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $224.00
SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 $4,517.13
DALLAS, TX 75284-6095 $3,493.00
DALLAS, TX 75266-4033 $119.00
BALTIMORE, MD 21279-0952 $278.00
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11/1/2025 through 11/30/2025

Description
C.T.E. - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Title IC - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Health Insurance Premium
AP Direct
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Medicaid - Purchased Services
M&O - Purchased Services
AP Direct
AP Direct
AP Direct
Modernization - Capital Outlay
Modernization - Capital Outlay
Modernization - Capital Outlay
Modernization - Capital Outlay
Modernization - Capital Outlay
M&O - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies



BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

FISCAL YEAR 2026
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY
Check

Date  Number Vendor Location
11/20/25 96080 AUTO TRIM DESIGN IDAHO FALLS , ID 83403-3117
11/20/25 96081 BEACON ATHLETICS LLC MADISON, WI 53717
11/20/25 96082 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-3330
11/20/25 96083 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES INC EVANSTON, IL 60204-1497
11/20/25 96084 BIMBO BAKERIES BOSTON, MA 02241-2678
11/20/25 96085 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96086 C & M TRANSPORTATION BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96087 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403
11/20/25 96088 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID 83605
11/20/25 96089 CENTRAL TRANSFER STATION BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96090 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96091 CLINT COUSINEAU BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96092 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID 83201
11/20/25 96093 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING POCATELLO, ID 83201-6207
11/20/25 96094 CUSHMANS PAINT & GLASS BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96095 DARLENE SMOUT PINGREE, ID 83262
11/20/25 96096 DAWN ENTERPRISES INC BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96097 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA, PA 19182-5736
11/20/25 96098 DOPL BOISE, ID 83720-0063
11/20/25 96099 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID 83405-1980
11/20/25 96100 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC CHICAGDO, IL 60674-0597
11/20/25 96101 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID 83711
11/20/25 96102 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96103 HADDONS FENCING INC BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96104 HANNAH'S PLACE POCATELLO, ID 83202
11/20/25 96105 HOBBITS MARKETING LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
11/20/25 96106 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING/ IDLA BOISE, ID 83707
11/20/25 96107 IDAHO MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATIONRIGBY, ID 83442
11/20/25 96108 IDAHO POWER CO CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-5381
11/20/25 96109 IMAGINE LEARNING LLC POENIX, AZ 85038-9650
11/20/25 96110 INDEPENDENT LIVING SPECIALISTS, LLC POCATELLO, ID 83201
11/20/25 96111 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CI, UT 84165-0158
11/20/25 96112 IT GREEN SOLUTIONS FARMINGTON , UT 84025
11/20/25 96113 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID 83274
11/20/25 96114 JOSE MENDEZ BLACKFOOT, Il 83221
11/20/25 96115 KESLERS MARKET BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96116 KILEY KNIGHT BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
11/20/25 96117 KITTIES KITCHEN BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
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Amount
$12,820.60
$2,211.20
$30.42
$834.00
$1,168.49
$225.00
$5,355.00
$61.63
$5,212.20
$134.20
$24,177.35
$221.78
$4,791.02
$70.42
$10.00
$1,782.00
$551.00

$3,298.36 Plant Facilities - Purchased Services

$425.00
$238.47
$1,151.61
$10,473.45
$1,193.50
$13,500.00
$26,784.00
$700.47
$40.00
$1,110.00
$40,894.97
$49,972.87
$2,726.00
$730.74
$1,600.00
$7,722.60
$150.00
$65.96
$70.45
$735.00

11/1/2025 through 11/30/2025

Description
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
JOM - Materials/Supplies
Child Nutrition - Food
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
C.T.E. - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
C.T.E. - Purchased Services
Medicaid - Purchased Services

Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Child Nutrition - Food
M&O - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Medicaid - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Medicaid - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Materials/Supplies
JOM - Purchased Services



BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

Location
DALLAS, TX 75320-2564
PASADENA, CA 91110-2833
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
POCATELLO, ID 83201
DALLAS, TX 75266-0579
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
CHICAGO, IL 60693
SALT LAKE ClI, UT 84145-0005
SEATTLE, WA 98124-5144
DALLAS, TX 75320-1463
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
AMMON, ID 83406
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
POCATELLO, ID 83201

BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
KALISPELL, MT 59903
DALLAS, TX 75267-9029
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-5700
PROVO , UT 84601

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630
SALT LAKE CI, UT 84110
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84157
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19182-5640
SEATTLE, WA 98124-1846
POCATELLO, ID 83201-4311
DALLAS, TX 75284-1382
LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1118

FISCAL YEAR 2026
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY
Check
Date  Number Vendor

11/20/25 96118 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES
11/20/25 96119 MEADOW GOLD DAIRY
11/20/25 96120 MILES BUS COMPANY
11/20/25 96121 MOLLY MCCOY
11/20/25 96122 MOUNT OLYMPUS
11/20/25 96123 MOUNTAIN VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL
11/20/25 96124 MOUNTAIN WEST ELECTRIC
11/20/25 96125 MOWERS-N-MORE LLC
11/20/25 96126 NCS PEARSON INC
11/20/25 96127 NICHOLAS & COMPANY
11/20/25 96128 NORCO INC
11/20/25 96129 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE
11/20/25 96130 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
11/20/25 96131 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION
11/20/25 96132 PEAKS TO PLAINS THERAPY
11/20/25 96133 PETTY CASH - GROVELAND
11/20/25 96134 PETTY CASH-TECHNOLOGY CENTER
11/20/25 96135 PIPECO
11/20/25 96136 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER\BOSTON, MA 02298-1022
11/20/25 96137 POWER LUBE
11/20/25 96138 PRECISION LANDSCAPING
11/20/25 96139 PRO RENTAL & SALES
11/20/25 96140 PRO-ED, INC.
11/20/25 96141 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
11/20/25 96142 RED MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE
11/20/25 96143 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST
11/20/25 96144 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO
11/20/25 96145 RIDLEYS
11/20/25 96146 RIDLEYS A/R DEPT
11/20/25 96147 RMT EQUIPMENT
11/20/25 96148 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BOILER INC
11/20/25 96149 RYAN-MATAI HARRIGFELD
11/20/25 96150 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
11/20/25 96151 SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY
11/20/25 96152 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY
11/20/25 96153 SILVER CREEK SUPPLY
11/20/25 96154 SPARKLIGHT
11/20/25 96155 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY

SANDY, UT 84070
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Amount
$30.00
$15,445.88
$150,511.31
$167.87
$128.64
$4,316.00
$579.00
$126.20
$465.64
$18,017.34
$288.46
$16,585.30
$1,047.47
$3,491.71
$28,780.00
$295.13
$700.00
$1,372.00
$407.94
$881.55
$12,850.00
$169.65
$60.50
$2,302.96
$1,285.93
$1,186.87
$41.55
$539.88
$466.73
$693.54
$316.00
$720.00
$1,364.68
$1,032.40
$674.83
$10,881.42
$2,203.00
$420.73

11/1/2025 through 11/30/2025

Description
M&O - Purchased Services
Child Nutrition - Food
M&O - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Child Nutrition - Food
C.T.E. - Materials/Supplies
Child Nutrition - Food
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Medicaid - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
JOM - Purchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Driver's EdPurchased Services
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
M&O - Purchased Services
C.T.E. - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Child Nutrition - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
C.T.E. - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
C.T.E. - Purchased Services
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Child Nutrition - Food
C.T.E. - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
M&O - Materials/Supplies
Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay



BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

FISCAL YEAR 2026
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY 11/1/2025 through 11/30/2025
Check
Date = Number Vendor Location Amount Description
11/20/25 96156 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID 83704 $3,783.18 Child Nutrition - Materials/Supplies
11/20/25 96157 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID 83720-0027 $56.50 M&O - Purchased Services
11/20/25 96158 STATE FIRE IDAHO POCATELLO, ID 83206 $514.00 Child Nutrition - Purchased Services
11/20/25 96159 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID 83707-0076 $1,886.62 M&O - Sales Tax
11/20/25 96160 STERICYCLE INC CHICAGO, IL 60673-1288 $604.34 M&O - Purchased Services
11/20/25 96161 TASHA BEYELER BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $117.92 M&O - Materials/Supplies
11/20/25 96162 TETON STAGE LINES INC BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $134,598.24 M&O - Purchased Services
11/20/25 96163 ULINE CHICAGO, IL 60680-1741 $1,627.44  Child Nutrition - Capital Outlay
11/20/25 96164 UNITED SERVICES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402 $7,952.60 Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
11/20/25 96165 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX 75266-0108 $8,165.58 M&O - Purchased Services
11/20/25 96166 WCP SOLUTIONS SEATTLE, WA 98124-5445 $3,193.99 Child Nutrition - Materials/Supplies
11/20/25 96167 WESTERN STATES EQUIPMENT SEATTLE , WA 98124-3805 $630.33  Plant Facilities - Capital Outlay
11/20/25 96168 WURTH LOUIS AND COMPANY ARLINGTON, TX 76006-0098 $66.82 C.T.E. - Materials/Supplies
11/20/25 96169 YAY TECHNOLOGY BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $10.00 M&O - Materials/Supplies
11/20/25 96170 RAMSDELL, KAREN BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,047.39 Payroll
11/20/25 96171 DAYLEY, JACOB Q BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $2,608.15 Payroll
11/20/25 96172 PEARSON, LESLIE G BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $877.44 Payroll
11/20/25 96173 ELKINS, DEBRA BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,726.09 Payroll
11/20/25 96174 WARREN, BLAIR FIRTH, ID 83236 $295.52 Payroll
11/20/25 96175 BEASLEY, SHAUNTI BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $404.03 Payroll
11/20/25 96176 BUCKSKIN, KALI BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $76.88 Payroll
11/20/25 96177 MUNOZ, HAILEY SPRING FIELD, ID 83277 $921.33 Payroll
11/20/25 96178 NEFF, ABRIEANN R BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $727.63 Payroll
11/20/25 96179 ARMSTRONG, DEBRA BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $3,930.07 Payroll
11/20/25 96180 AVILA, ANGELES BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $425.39 Payroll
11/20/25 96181 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $230.87 Payroll
11/20/25 96182 DOUGAL, COLEQUEHN BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $46.17 Payroll
11/20/25 96183 DUNBAR, MELANIE BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $92.35 Payroll
11/20/25 96184 RASMUSSEN, NOELLE BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $138.52 Payroll
11/20/25 96185 SANDERS, MELISSA BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,108.20 Payroll
11/20/25 96186 CANNON, JAMES M BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,682.47 Payroll
11/20/25 96187 HOLDER, WILLIAM JODY BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,886.70 Payroll
11/20/25 96188 HUNT, LANE BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $966.91 Payroll
11/20/25 96189 STUFFLEBEAM, CHRISTA L BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,115.58 Payroll
11/20/25 96190 WELLS, CHERIE BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,105.19 Payroll
11/20/25 96191 LOOKOUT CREDIT UNION BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $1,120.00 Payroll Ded
11/20/25 96192 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $8,160.00 M&O - Purchased Services
11/20/25 96193 FEDERALLY IMPACTED SCHOOLS BALTIMORE , MD 21297-1579 $780.00 M&O - Purchased Services
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

FISCAL YEAR 2026
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY
Check
Date  Number Vendor
11/20/25 96194 AFLAC
11/20/25 96195 AMERICAN FIDELITY
11/20/25 96196 AMERICAN FUNDS
11/20/25 96197 AMERIPRISE
11/20/25 96198 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF
11/20/25 96199 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION
11/20/25 96200 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES
11/20/25 96201 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
11/20/25 96202 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE
11/20/25 96203 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL
11/20/25 96204 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN
11/20/25 96205 USABLE LIFE
11/20/25 96206 VOYA
11/20/25 96207 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55
11/20/25 96208 AFLAC-GROUP
11/20/25 96209 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST
11/20/25 96210 USABLE LIFE

11/20/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/20/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/21/25 96211 AMERICAN FIDELITY-HSA
11/21/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/21/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK
11/24/25 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK

Location Amount
COLUMBUS, GA 31999-0001 $31.20
KANSAS CITY, MO 64121-9326 $7,760.59
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46206-6164 $200.00
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55474-0702 $2,500.00
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $691.17
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $148.33
BOISE, ID 83707-0108 $404.00
BOISE, ID 83702 $1,209.85
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256-4838 $128.00
MILWAUKEE, WI 53201-3181 $164.77

POCATELLO, ID 83204 $80.00

DALLAS, TX 73520-4678 $3,106.80
NEW YORK, NY 10116 $100.00
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 $499,464.40

CHAROLETTE, NC 28289-0846 $41.01

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73196-0520 $5,012.00
DALLAS, TX 73520-4678 $3,536.18
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $20,351.41

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $1,400,076.84
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125 $70.00
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833  $403,853.47
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833  $399,134.86
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 $10,979.69
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11/1/2025 through 11/30/2025

Description
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
AP Direct
Payroll Direct
Payroll Ded
PERSI
Payroll Taxes
AP Direct



